

\222

C.A.No. 4849-4850 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4849-4850/2000

SITA RAM BHANDAR SOCIETY, NEW DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LT.GOVERNOR,GOVT.OF NCT DELHI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(office report on default)

Date : 05/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Parag P Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Priya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv. (NP)  
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv. for  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the NCT  
of Delhi one week is given finally, as a final chance.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master