

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4849-4850 OF 2000

SITA RAM BHANDAR SOCIETY, NEW DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LT.GOVERNOR,GOVT.OF NCT DELHI & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/2/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Grover, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Veena Bhatnagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co.

Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv. for
Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the Delhi Development
Authority is directed to place on record the copy of order dated
29.11.1984 passed by the High Court.

List this matter on 24.2.2009 along with the paper
book of Civil Appeal No. 1738 of 1981.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master