

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 4 8 4 9 - 4 8 5 0 O F 2 0 0 0

SIT A RA M B H A N D A R S O C I E T Y , N E W D E L H I Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

L T . G O V E R N O R , G O V T . O F N C T D E L H I & O R S Respondent(s)

Date: 24/2 / 2 0 0 9 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Grover, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Veena Bhatnagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv. for
M / s. Saharya & Co.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Sunil Gupta, learned senior
counsel appearing for the appellant seeking further time to
produce on record the copy of order dated 29.11.1984, list this
matter after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master